
 MODEL AMP SIZE PACKAGE  HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH WEIGHT (KG) 

 REVO-C 1PH   

30A to 40A SR9 121mm 72mm 185mm 1.2 

60A SR12 269mm 93mm 170mm 3.4 

90A to 210A SR15 273mm 93mm 170mm 3.6 

300A to 700A S12 520mm 137mm 270mm 15.0 

800A S15 560mm 137mm 270mm 17.2 

1100A SR18 550mm 329mm 327mm 27.0 

1400A SR21 730mm 329mm 347mm 34.0 

1600A SR21 730mm 329mm 347mm 34.0 

1800A SR21 730mm 329mm 347mm 34.0 

2100A SR21 730mm 329mm 347mm 34.0 

 REVO-C 2PH  

30A to 40A SR10 121mm 108mm 185mm 1.8 

60A SR13 269mm 186mm 170mm 6.8 

90A to 210A SR16 273mm 186mm 170mm 7.0 

300 to 700A S14 520mm 262mm 270mm 22.5 

800A S16 560mm 275mm 270mm 34.4 

1100A SR19 550mm 523mm 347mm 49.0 

1400A SR22 730mm 523mm 347mm 65.0 

1600A SR22 730mm 523mm 347mm 65.0 

1800A SR22 730mm 523mm 347mm 65.0 

2100A SR22 730mm 523mm 347mm 65.0 

 REVO-C 3PH  

30 to 40A SR11 121mm 144mm 185mm 2.4 

60A SR14 269mm 279mm 170mm 10.2 

90A to 210A SR17 273mm 279mm 170mm 10.6 

300A to 500A S14 520mm 262mm 270mm 22.5 

800A S17 560mm 411mm 270mm 51.6 

1100A SR20 550mm 717mm 347mm 72.0 

1400A SR23 730mm 717mm 347mm 98.0 

1600A SR23 730mm 717mm 347mm 98.0 

1800A SR23 730mm 717mm 347mm 98.0 

2100A SR23 730mm 717mm 347mm 98.0 

 PRODUCT DIMENSIONS   (upto 600Vac, for 690V see Manual)  

NOTE: For full installation details please refer to the Operating and Installation Manual found under the Datasheets & 

Manuals Tab on the website. 


